
 Route 29-Fish Driver: David 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 7:04 2370 County Rd 148 

2 7:05 County Road 148 & Western Dr 

3 7:05 County Road 148 & Covered Wagon Rd

4 7:06 1509 County Road 148

5 7:09 Intersection of Smoot-Afton & E St

6 7:10 Bellview (CR 406) & B Street 

7 7:11 173 Bellview (CR 406)

8 7:12 391 Bellview (CR 406)

9 7:12 376 Cottonwood Dr

10 7:13 72 Cottonwood Dr

11 7:15 62 Hwy 241

12 7:16 61 Hwy 241

13 7:17 708 Hwy 241

14 7:23 1026 Hwy 241

15 7:24 1053 Hwy 241

16 7:24 1082 Hwy 241

17 7:25 Hwy 241 & Lancaster Ln

18 7:25 1371 Hwy 241 

19 7:26 1564 Hwy 241

20 7:27 1674 Hwy 241

21 7:27 2178 Hwy 241 & 2172 Hwy 241

22 7:29 2325 Hwy 241

Arrives to Osmond school: 7:35 AM
School #2: SCHS   School #3: AES   School #4: SVHS   School #4: SVMS


